
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Compressed Natural Gas (CNG) and Tax 

Services (Sole Source)
Procurement Agent Briana Triplett 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract  

CPA No. 1342309 

Compressed Natural Gas (CNG) and Tax 

Services 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount   

CPA No. 1342309   

American Fueling Systems, LLC 

Total - $2,005,00.00 

Initial - $1,000,000.00 

Change Order No. 1 - $1,005,00.00 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring 

Contract 

Total - $1,888,964.18 

Initial - $1,000,000.00 

Change Order No. 1 - $888,964.18 

Prime Contractor Information American Fueling Systems, LLC 

Rahim Charania – CEO 

Years in Business: 14 

Years Doing Business w/ DeKalb County: 8 

Attachment(s) • Change Order Request Form




